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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 Mexico 73/1   139/2 137/2 72/1 68/1  153/2 75/1 717/10 

2 Peru 78/1 64/1 142/2 106/2 131/2   81/1  57/1 659/10 

3 Colombia 75/1 71/1 23/1 116/2 136/2 84/1 64/1 68/1   637/10 

4 Cuba 66/1 18/1 64/1 63/1 51/1 65/1 54/1  141/2 68/1 590/10 

5 Ecuador 65/1   84/1  135/2 84/1 78/1  84/1 530/ 7 

6 Guatemala  123/2 142/2 48/1 40/1  64/1   60/1 477/ 8 

7 Bolivia 54/1   87/2  45/1 51/1 58/1   295/ 6 

8 USA    71/1 61/1   67/1  63/1 262/ 4 

9 Dominican 
republic 

 84/1     133/2    217/ 3 

10 Puerto 
Rico 

58/1     57/1  63/1   178/ 3 

11 El Salvador        59/1 63/1 54/1 176/ 3 

12 Canada     21/1 61/1    67/1 149/ 3 

13 Nicaragua  73/1     61/1    134/ 2 

14 Panama 59/1 21/1 /1   52/1     132/ 4 

15 Chile     101/2      101/ 2 

16 Aruba      53/1     53/ 1 

17 Uruguay      48/1     48/ 1 

18 Paraguay     43/1      43/ 1 

19 Honduras   25/1        25/ 1 

20 Venezuela     19/1      19/ 1 

 20 8 8 8 12 14 11 9 7 5 8 90 
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 Colombia 84/1 130/2 81/1 84/1 76/1 84/1 75/1 81/1 78/1  773/10 

2 Peru 123/
2 

86/2 64/1 73/1 119/2 75/1 63/1    603/10 

3 Mexico 66/1 73/1   94/2 116/2 84/1 78/1  75/1 586/ 9 

4 Ecuador 69/1 102/2 78/1  79/1 119/2  66/1 69/1  582/ 9 

5 Cuba  25/1  137/2  61/1   147/2 68/1 438/ 7 

6 Guatemala 57/1 107/2 68/1  66/1 83/2     381/ 7 

7 Panama 75/1 84/1 123/2     63/1   345/ 5 

8 USA  57/1    124/2  69/1  84/1 334/ 5 

9 Chile  41/1 60/1 123/2   69/1    293/ 5 

10 Bolivia   52/1 57/1 44/1 38/1     191/ 4 

11 Puerto 
Rico 

 38/1        130/2 168/ 3 

12 Dominican 
republic 

 49/1     66/1    115/ 2 

13 El Salvador   53/1  54/1      107/ 2 

14 Canada     57/1 48/1     105/ 2 

15 CURACAO     42/1     60/1 102/ 2 

16 Uruguay  31/1   50/1      81/ 2 

17 Aruba     46/1      46/ 1 

18 Paraguay      41/1     41/ 1 

19 Venezuela  19/1         19/ 1 

 19 7 17 9 7 13 14 5 5 4 6 87 
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
WOMEN  MEDALS 

 
RANK GROUP GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

1 Ecuador 10 3 4  3 1        

2 Peru 6 5 2 3 1 1 4 2 5 1    

3 Colombia 5 3 6 3 2 6 2 1      

4 Mexico 4 8 9 9          

5 Dominican republic 3 3    1 2       

6 Guatemala 2 1 1 2 4 5 3   3  1 2 

7 Cuba  3 3 9 5 1  6   1   

8 Nicaragua  2 1  1 2        

9 USA  1 3 2 5  1       

10 Honduras  1            

11 Canada   1 2 2 2        

12 El Salvador     3 2 1 3      

13 Puerto Rico     3 1 5       

14 Panama     1 2 1 1 2     

15 Bolivia      1 2 3 3  6 3  

16 Chile       1 1 1 2 1   

17 Venezuela       1       

18 Aruba        2 1     

19 Uruguay          3    

20 Paraguay           1 2  
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN  MEDALS 
 

RANK GROUP GOLD SILVER BRONZE 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

1 Colombia 15 8 2 2 3            

2 Mexico 4 9 2 3 3  2 2         

3 Panama 3 3 1 1 4  3          

4 Ecuador 3 2 9 4   1 1 5 1 1      

5 USA 3  4 2  3 1 1 1        

6 Cuba 2 3 4 7 1 2           

7 Peru  5 1 1 10 5 1 3  1    1 2  

8 Guatemala   3 5  1 3    5 1  3   

9 Chile   3  3 6      2 1    

10 Puerto Rico   1 2 3        2 1   

11 Dominican republic    3   1   1  1     

12 CURACAO      3      3     

13 Canada      1 1 1  3       

14 Bolivia       3 1 2 1 1  3 1   

15 El Salvador       1 3 2        

16 Venezuela       1          

17 Uruguay         2 1     1 2 

18 Aruba          1 2      

19 Paraguay            2 1    
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      6    HERNANDES CASTELLANOS Guadalupe          08.10.2002 Mexico A 55   59   61   59       

2      153    SALDARRIAGA YOVERA  Anali Paola          21.10.2003 Peru A 56   56   59   59       

3      184    SIMON AREN Franchesca                    05.03.2002 Cuba A 55   55   58   58       

4      104    ALVAREZ GOMEZ Alejandra                  16.10.2003 Colombia A 57   57   61   57       

5      43    VALLEJO Allison Nicole                   06.09.2003 Ecuador A 53   57   57   57       

6      26    MONEL RODRIGUEZ Diana                    18.07.2000 Puerto Rico A 47   50   54   54       

7      183    FERNANDEZ Massiel                        31.12.2000 Panama A 52   53   53   53       

8      28    HUANCA GARCIA Loida                      30.05.2003 Bolivia A 32   35   38   35       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      104    ALVAREZ GOMEZ Alejandra                  16.10.2003 Colombia A 72   75   77   77       

2      153    SALDARRIAGA YOVERA  Anali Paola          21.10.2003 Peru A 72   76   76   76       

3      43    VALLEJO Allison Nicole                   06.09.2003 Ecuador A 68   71   75   75       

4      6    HERNANDES CASTELLANOS Guadalupe          08.10.2002 Mexico A 69   74   76   74       

5      184    SIMON AREN Franchesca                    05.03.2002 Cuba A 70   72   74   74       

6      183    FERNANDEZ Massiel                        31.12.2000 Panama A 65   70   73   70       

7      26    MONEL RODRIGUEZ Diana                    18.07.2000 Puerto Rico A 66   69   71   66       

8      28    HUANCA GARCIA Loida                      30.05.2003 Bolivia A 40   45   45   45       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      153    SALDARRIAGA YOVERA  Anali Paola          21.10.2003 Peru A 59      76      135      

2      104    ALVAREZ GOMEZ Alejandra                  16.10.2003 Colombia A 57      77      134      

3      6    HERNANDES CASTELLANOS Guadalupe          08.10.2002 Mexico A 59      74      133      

4      184    SIMON AREN Franchesca                    05.03.2002 Cuba A 58      74      132      

5      43    VALLEJO Allison Nicole                   06.09.2003 Ecuador A 57      75      132      

6      183    FERNANDEZ Massiel                        31.12.2000 Panama A 53      70      123      

7      26    MONEL RODRIGUEZ Diana                    18.07.2000 Puerto Rico A 54      66      120      

8      28    HUANCA GARCIA Loida                      30.05.2003 Bolivia A 35      45      80      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      187    ORTIZ Dahiana                            27.11.2001 Dominican republic A 74   79   ------   79       

2      107    GONZALEZ Jessica                         25.01.2000 Nicaragua A 61   65   67   67       

3      90    LOPEZ ALVAREZ Karol Daihanna             15.01.2004 Colombia A 65   66   68   66       

4      182    BATZ Nancy                               15.12.2002 Guatemala A 54   57   59   57       

5      137    AVILA Valery                             25.06.2003 Panama A 56   60   60   56       

6      17    DOMINGUEZ VASQUEZ Dana Xiomara           05.09.2005 Peru A 50   53   55   55       

7      186    VELASQUEZ Tamara                         29.04.2004 Guatemala A 48   50   52   52       

8      156    POZO RODRIGUEZ Lianna                    28.09.2002 Cuba A 49   49   51   49       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      187    ORTIZ Dahiana                            27.11.2001 Dominican republic A 89   94   ------   94       

2      90    LOPEZ ALVAREZ Karol Daihanna             15.01.2004 Colombia A 83   85   88   85       

3      107    GONZALEZ Jessica                         25.01.2000 Nicaragua A 82   85   85   85       

4      17    DOMINGUEZ VASQUEZ Dana Xiomara           05.09.2005 Peru A 70   73   75   75       

5      182    BATZ Nancy                               15.12.2002 Guatemala A 71   74   74   71       

6      186    VELASQUEZ Tamara                         29.04.2004 Guatemala A 63   67   69   67       

          

 156    POZO RODRIGUEZ Lianna                    28.09.2002 Cuba A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 137    AVILA Valery                             25.06.2003 Panama A 64   64   64   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      187    ORTIZ Dahiana                            27.11.2001 Dominican republic A 79      94      173      

2      107    GONZALEZ Jessica                         25.01.2000 Nicaragua A 67      85      152      

3      90    LOPEZ ALVAREZ Karol Daihanna             15.01.2004 Colombia A 66      85      151      

4      17    DOMINGUEZ VASQUEZ Dana Xiomara           05.09.2005 Peru A 55      75      130      

5      182    BATZ Nancy                               15.12.2002 Guatemala A 57      71      128      

6      186    VELASQUEZ Tamara                         29.04.2004 Guatemala A 52      67      119      

         

 137    AVILA Valery                             25.06.2003 Panama A 56      ------      ------      

 156    POZO RODRIGUEZ Lianna                    28.09.2002 Cuba A 49      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      24    RAMOS Mahlin                             25.01.2002 Guatemala A 70   73   74   73       

2      57    ALEMAN Sofia                             09.10.2001 Honduras A 71   74   74   71       

3      154    BARBOSA LUCUMI Heydi Paola               29.10.2001 Colombia A 68   72   72   68       

4      5    BUITRON VICTORIA Luz Winner              30.11.2003 Peru A 65   68   71   68       

5      76    VALDIVIEZO SALDARRIAGA Gianella Tatiana  13.06.2002 Peru A 63   66   68   66       

6      157    MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Sulany                 23.09.2002 Cuba A 60   60   63   63       

7      82    SANDOVAL Karen                           22.06.2000 Guatemala A 50   55   57   55       

          

 102    YAULOO Diana                             09.07.2000 Panama A 60   60   60   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      5    BUITRON VICTORIA Luz Winner              30.11.2003 Peru A 90   93   95   95       

2      24    RAMOS Mahlin                             25.01.2002 Guatemala A 90   94   96   94       

3      76    VALDIVIEZO SALDARRIAGA Gianella Tatiana  13.06.2002 Peru A 84   86   88   86       

4      157    MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Sulany                 23.09.2002 Cuba A 70   75   80   75       

5      82    SANDOVAL Karen                           22.06.2000 Guatemala A 65   67   67   65       

          

 154    BARBOSA LUCUMI Heydi Paola               29.10.2001 Colombia A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 57    ALEMAN Sofia                             09.10.2001 Honduras A 80   80   80   ------      

 102    YAULOO Diana                             09.07.2000 Panama A 72   72   72   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      24    RAMOS Mahlin                             25.01.2002 Guatemala A 73      94      167      

2      5    BUITRON VICTORIA Luz Winner              30.11.2003 Peru A 68      95      163      

3      76    VALDIVIEZO SALDARRIAGA Gianella Tatiana  13.06.2002 Peru A 66      86      152      

4      157    MARTINEZ GONZALEZ Sulany                 23.09.2002 Cuba A 63      75      138      

5      82    SANDOVAL Karen                           22.06.2000 Guatemala A 55      65      120      

         

 57    ALEMAN Sofia                             09.10.2001 Honduras A 71      ------      ------      

 154    BARBOSA LUCUMI Heydi Paola               29.10.2001 Colombia A 68      ------      ------      

 102    YAULOO Diana                             09.07.2000 Panama A ------      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      95    BECERRA ROMERO Jenifer Samanta           31.12.2002 Ecuador A 81   84   86   86       

2      96    GUILLEN VAZQUEZ Daphne                   21.03.2002 Mexico A 82   82   85   85       

3      195    STANISZEWSKI Madline                     08.11.2000 USA A 80   83   86   83       

4      145    ORTIZ PETTERSON Karla Viviana            11.09.2001 Mexico A 80   82   83   83       

5      84    GONZALEZ GALA Naveys Andrea              20.09.2000 Cuba A 76   79   82   79       

6      105    MOSQUERA CACERES Karen Tatiana           27.12.2003 Colombia A 73   77   77   77       

7      116    SAAVEDRA YUMBATO Jhoselyn Norma          10.05.2000 Peru A 67   70   72   72       

8      130    ROMANA MURILLO Dehiana                   08.10.2002 Colombia A 68   71   71   71       

9      72    PURIZAGA ENCISO Angeles Nicol            16.06.2004 Peru A 53   56   59   59       

10      56    LOPEZ Naydelin                           29.09.2003 Guatemala A 50   50   55   55       

11      141    MAMANI SOTO Pamela Jenny                 18.12.2000 Bolivia A 43   47   47   43       

12      101    PAUMA ROMERO Shasmin Melani              27.07.2004 Bolivia A 35   37   40   35       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      95    BECERRA ROMERO Jenifer Samanta           31.12.2002 Ecuador A 101   105   110   105       

2      195    STANISZEWSKI Madline                     08.11.2000 USA A 100   104   106   104       

3      145    ORTIZ PETTERSON Karla Viviana            11.09.2001 Mexico A 100   103   105   103       

4      96    GUILLEN VAZQUEZ Daphne                   21.03.2002 Mexico A 102   102   103   103       

5      84    GONZALEZ GALA Naveys Andrea              20.09.2000 Cuba A 100   105   105   100       

6      105    MOSQUERA CACERES Karen Tatiana           27.12.2003 Colombia A 90   95   98   98       

7      130    ROMANA MURILLO Dehiana                   08.10.2002 Colombia A 88   91   93   91       

8      116    SAAVEDRA YUMBATO Jhoselyn Norma          10.05.2000 Peru A 85   88   88   85       

9      72    PURIZAGA ENCISO Angeles Nicol            16.06.2004 Peru A 73   73   77   77       

10      56    LOPEZ Naydelin                           29.09.2003 Guatemala A 70   75   75   70       

11      141    MAMANI SOTO Pamela Jenny                 18.12.2000 Bolivia A 50   50   55   50       

12      101    PAUMA ROMERO Shasmin Melani              27.07.2004 Bolivia A 40   43   43   40       

 

WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      95    BECERRA ROMERO Jenifer Samanta           31.12.2002 Ecuador A 86      105      191      

2      96    GUILLEN VAZQUEZ Daphne                   21.03.2002 Mexico A 85      103      188      

3      195    STANISZEWSKI Madline                     08.11.2000 USA A 83      104      187      

4      145    ORTIZ PETTERSON Karla Viviana            11.09.2001 Mexico A 83      103      186      

5      84    GONZALEZ GALA Naveys Andrea              20.09.2000 Cuba A 79      100      179      

6      105    MOSQUERA CACERES Karen Tatiana           27.12.2003 Colombia A 77      98      175      

7      130    ROMANA MURILLO Dehiana                   08.10.2002 Colombia A 71      91      162      

8      116    SAAVEDRA YUMBATO Jhoselyn Norma          10.05.2000 Peru A 72      85      157      

9      72    PURIZAGA ENCISO Angeles Nicol            16.06.2004 Peru A 59      77      136      

10      56    LOPEZ Naydelin                           29.09.2003 Guatemala A 55      70      125      

11      141    MAMANI SOTO Pamela Jenny                 18.12.2000 Bolivia A 43      50      93      

12      101    PAUMA ROMERO Shasmin Melani              27.07.2004 Bolivia A 35      40      75      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      21    RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO Yulieth Alejandra     20.02.2002 Colombia A 87   90   92   92       

2      134    PAREDES VASQUEZ Eldi Jhasmin             04.08.2000 Peru A 85   88   91   91       

3      16    ROJAS GONZALEZ Queysi Julissa            19.03.2002 Mexico A 88   90   93   90       

4      53    JARQUIN GONZALEZ Jessica                 04.11.2000 Mexico A 87   88   88   88       

5      30    HENRY Reagan                             26.02.2002 USA A 80   83   87   83       

6      2    VERA Paula Natalia                       10.01.2001 Colombia A 72   75   77   77       

7      176    FRANCO Eliannis                          23.04.2002 Venezuela A 75   76   76   75       

8      25    RAMOS PEREZ Millaray Scarleth            23.09.2001 Chile A 70   75   75   75       

9      61    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 Chile A 70   70   70   70       

10      190    FERNANDEZ MORI Jamile Sofia              24.04.2004 Peru A 62   65   68   68       

11      110    ULLOA RAMIREZ Emeli                      17.02.2002 Cuba A 62   65   67   67       

12      1    BUSTO Julieta                            28.04.2003 Paraguay A 53   57   60   57       

13      170    TIPAZ Martha                             25.04.2001 Guatemala A 48   50   52   50       

          

 140    SKELTON Rienna Lynn                      20.05.2001 Canada A 85   85   85   ------      

 

 
 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      134    PAREDES VASQUEZ Eldi Jhasmin             04.08.2000 Peru A 110   113   116   116       

2      53    JARQUIN GONZALEZ Jessica                 04.11.2000 Mexico A 110   115   116   110       

3      21    RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO Yulieth Alejandra     20.02.2002 Colombia A 100   106   110   110       

4      16    ROJAS GONZALEZ Queysi Julissa            19.03.2002 Mexico A 107   111   111   107       

5      140    SKELTON Rienna Lynn                      20.05.2001 Canada A 105   110   110   105       

6      2    VERA Paula Natalia                       10.01.2001 Colombia A 100   103   105   105       

7      30    HENRY Reagan                             26.02.2002 USA A 100   105   106   100       

8      110    ULLOA RAMIREZ Emeli                      17.02.2002 Cuba A 85   90   92   90       

9      190    FERNANDEZ MORI Jamile Sofia              24.04.2004 Peru A 82   86   88   88       

10      25    RAMOS PEREZ Millaray Scarleth            23.09.2001 Chile A 85   90   90   85       

11      61    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 Chile A 80   85   91   85       

12      1    BUSTO Julieta                            28.04.2003 Paraguay A 72   77   77   77       

13      170    TIPAZ Martha                             25.04.2001 Guatemala A 55   60   63   60       

          

 176    FRANCO Eliannis                          23.04.2002 Venezuela A 97   98   98   ------      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      134    PAREDES VASQUEZ Eldi Jhasmin             04.08.2000 Peru A 91      116      207      

2      21    RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO Yulieth Alejandra     20.02.2002 Colombia A 92      110      202      

3      53    JARQUIN GONZALEZ Jessica                 04.11.2000 Mexico A 88      110      198      

4      16    ROJAS GONZALEZ Queysi Julissa            19.03.2002 Mexico A 90      107      197      

5      30    HENRY Reagan                             26.02.2002 USA A 83      100      183      

6      2    VERA Paula Natalia                       10.01.2001 Colombia A 77      105      182      

7      25    RAMOS PEREZ Millaray Scarleth            23.09.2001 Chile A 75      85      160      

8      110    ULLOA RAMIREZ Emeli                      17.02.2002 Cuba A 67      90      157      

9      190    FERNANDEZ MORI Jamile Sofia              24.04.2004 Peru A 68      88      156      

10      61    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  30.03.2001 Chile A 70      85      155      

11      1    BUSTO Julieta                            28.04.2003 Paraguay A 57      77      134      

12      170    TIPAZ Martha                             25.04.2001 Guatemala A 50      60      110      

         

 176    FRANCO Eliannis                          23.04.2002 Venezuela A 75      ------      ------      

 140    SKELTON Rienna Lynn                      20.05.2001 Canada A ------      105      ------      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      158    SINISTERRA TORRES Erika                  29.08.2002 Colombia A 83   86   88   88       

2      75    CANDELARIO CONFORME Grace Gianella       21.03.2004 Ecuador A 80   83   85   85       

3      123    ERAZO ROSAS Samanta Estefania            04.06.2000 Ecuador A 80   84   86   84       

4      62    HARO CATANBRANA Paulina Gissel           12.10.2003 Mexico A 82   84   87   84       

5      79    GARRIDO TELLES Yasunay                   20.07.2001 Cuba A 79   83   85   83       

6      194    MCMONAGLE Gina                           26.08.2000 Canada A 79   82   82   82       

7      66    GRULLON ESPAILLAT Kennibel               14.01.2000 Puerto Rico A 73   74   78   78       

8      88    BARRIOS Allison                          26.07.2001 Panama A 63   67   70   70       

9      91    DIJKHOFF Nicole Christina                22.02.2002 Aruba A 65   69   71   69       

10      70    MARSICANO Paola                          23.09.2001 Uruguay A 58   58   61   61       

11      64    VASQUEZ Norah Paula                      08.05.2000 Bolivia A 45   48   48   45       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      158    SINISTERRA TORRES Erika                  29.08.2002 Colombia A 106   110   114   114       

2      62    HARO CATANBRANA Paulina Gissel           12.10.2003 Mexico A 105   107   109   109       

3      75    CANDELARIO CONFORME Grace Gianella       21.03.2004 Ecuador A 102   107   107   102       

4      79    GARRIDO TELLES Yasunay                   20.07.2001 Cuba A 98   102   106   102       

5      194    MCMONAGLE Gina                           26.08.2000 Canada A 99   102   104   102       

6      123    ERAZO ROSAS Samanta Estefania            04.06.2000 Ecuador A 100   ------   ------   100       

7      66    GRULLON ESPAILLAT Kennibel               14.01.2000 Puerto Rico A 93   98   103   98       

8      91    DIJKHOFF Nicole Christina                22.02.2002 Aruba A 85   90   94   94       

9      88    BARRIOS Allison                          26.07.2001 Panama A 80   83   85   80       

10      70    MARSICANO Paola                          23.09.2001 Uruguay A 72   77   80   77       

11      64    VASQUEZ Norah Paula                      08.05.2000 Bolivia A 58   60   63   63       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      158    SINISTERRA TORRES Erika                  29.08.2002 Colombia A 88      114      202      

2      62    HARO CATANBRANA Paulina Gissel           12.10.2003 Mexico A 84      109      193      

3      75    CANDELARIO CONFORME Grace Gianella       21.03.2004 Ecuador A 85      102      187      

4      79    GARRIDO TELLES Yasunay                   20.07.2001 Cuba A 83      102      185      

5      123    ERAZO ROSAS Samanta Estefania            04.06.2000 Ecuador A 84      100      184      

6      194    MCMONAGLE Gina                           26.08.2000 Canada A 82      102      184      

7      66    GRULLON ESPAILLAT Kennibel               14.01.2000 Puerto Rico A 78      98      176      

8      91    DIJKHOFF Nicole Christina                22.02.2002 Aruba A 69      94      163      

9      88    BARRIOS Allison                          26.07.2001 Panama A 70      80      150      

10      70    MARSICANO Paola                          23.09.2001 Uruguay A 61      77      138      

11      64    VASQUEZ Norah Paula                      08.05.2000 Bolivia A 45      63      108      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      47    JIMENEZ QUINONES Kelin Juliana           04.02.2003 Ecuador A 88   92   92   92       

2      113    SANTANA Sindy                            09.10.2001 Dominican republic A 85   89   89   89       

3      139    VALENZUELA GUZMAN Ana Paola              15.11.2001 Mexico A 84   88   90   88       

4      99    ESCOBAR AGUIRRE Tatiana                  02.03.2002 Colombia A 80   82   85   82       

5      19    STIVENSON OMIER Caratiny Yahosca         02.02.2000 Nicaragua A 75   78   81   81       

6      46    EVELINO Dahiana                          14.04.2001 Dominican republic A 78   78   81   81       

7      10    MALDONADO Maria                          16.10.2001 Guatemala A 80   80   83   80       

8      179    SAVIGNE ESPINOSA Dayana                  30.03.2002 Cuba A 70   70   75   75       

9      185    HUAYCHO CAPIA Maribel                    28.09.2000 Bolivia A 42   42   42   42       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      47    JIMENEZ QUINONES Kelin Juliana           04.02.2003 Ecuador A 117   117   121   117       

2      113    SANTANA Sindy                            09.10.2001 Dominican republic A 107   112   118   112       

3      10    MALDONADO Maria                          16.10.2001 Guatemala A 105   110   115   110       

4      139    VALENZUELA GUZMAN Ana Paola              15.11.2001 Mexico A 100   106   111   106       

5      99    ESCOBAR AGUIRRE Tatiana                  02.03.2002 Colombia A 100   103   103   100       

6      19    STIVENSON OMIER Caratiny Yahosca         02.02.2000 Nicaragua A 92   96   100   100       

7      46    EVELINO Dahiana                          14.04.2001 Dominican republic A 95   100   100   95       

8      179    SAVIGNE ESPINOSA Dayana                  30.03.2002 Cuba A 85   90   100   90       

9      185    HUAYCHO CAPIA Maribel                    28.09.2000 Bolivia A 50   50   55   50       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      47    JIMENEZ QUINONES Kelin Juliana           04.02.2003 Ecuador A 92      117      209      

2      113    SANTANA Sindy                            09.10.2001 Dominican republic A 89      112      201      

3      139    VALENZUELA GUZMAN Ana Paola              15.11.2001 Mexico A 88      106      194      

4      10    MALDONADO Maria                          16.10.2001 Guatemala A 80      110      190      

5      99    ESCOBAR AGUIRRE Tatiana                  02.03.2002 Colombia A 82      100      182      

6      19    STIVENSON OMIER Caratiny Yahosca         02.02.2000 Nicaragua A 81      100      181      

7      46    EVELINO Dahiana                          14.04.2001 Dominican republic A 81      95      176      

8      179    SAVIGNE ESPINOSA Dayana                  30.03.2002 Cuba A 75      90      165      

9      185    HUAYCHO CAPIA Maribel                    28.09.2000 Bolivia A 42      50      92      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      148    PAREDES ARREAGA Bella Nancy              25.02.2002 Ecuador A 90   94   97   94       

2      115    SALDARRIAGA DIOSES Estrella Belen        11.01.2003 Peru A 85   90   94   90       

3      143    FRANCO RODRIGUEZ Angi Paola              21.08.2003 Colombia A 86   88   88   88       

4      196    OWENS Avery                              18.01.2002 USA A 81   83   86   83       

5      111    MILLAN MALDONADO Natalia Mari            30.10.2000 Puerto Rico A 72   72   72   72       

6      181    GUERREO Keren                            14.10.2005 El Salvador A 50   55   56   55       

7      74    GONZALEZ MANCILLA Malena                 01.01.2005 Bolivia A 43   47   50   50       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      115    SALDARRIAGA DIOSES Estrella Belen        11.01.2003 Peru A 111   116   121   121       

2      148    PAREDES ARREAGA Bella Nancy              25.02.2002 Ecuador A 111   116   118   116       

3      196    OWENS Avery                              18.01.2002 USA A 107   111   113   111       

4      143    FRANCO RODRIGUEZ Angi Paola              21.08.2003 Colombia A 105   110   112   110       

5      111    MILLAN MALDONADO Natalia Mari            30.10.2000 Puerto Rico A 92   97   97   92       

6      74    GONZALEZ MANCILLA Malena                 01.01.2005 Bolivia A 60   65   65   65       

7      181    GUERREO Keren                            14.10.2005 El Salvador A 60   60   60   60       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      115    SALDARRIAGA DIOSES Estrella Belen        11.01.2003 Peru A 90      121      211      

2      148    PAREDES ARREAGA Bella Nancy              25.02.2002 Ecuador A 94      116      210      

3      143    FRANCO RODRIGUEZ Angi Paola              21.08.2003 Colombia A 88      110      198      

4      196    OWENS Avery                              18.01.2002 USA A 83      111      194      

5      111    MILLAN MALDONADO Natalia Mari            30.10.2000 Puerto Rico A 72      92      164      

6      181    GUERREO Keren                            14.10.2005 El Salvador A 55      60      115      

7      74    GONZALEZ MANCILLA Malena                 01.01.2005 Bolivia A 50      65      115      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      22    GUTIERREZ LOPEZ Angela Yazmin            11.12.2001 Mexico A 85   88   90   90       

2      100    MILIAN MESA Ana Maria                    19.06.2001 Cuba A 78   82   84   84       

3      98    ESCARTIN GONZALEZ Abigail Montserrat     29.10.2002 Mexico A 77   81   82   77       

4      34    REYES ENTENZA Elizabet                   03.10.2003 Cuba A 66   70   75   75       

5      124    TORRES Fatima                            11.05.2002 El Salvador A 65   70   73   73       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      22    GUTIERREZ LOPEZ Angela Yazmin            11.12.2001 Mexico A 106   110   117   117       

2      100    MILIAN MESA Ana Maria                    19.06.2001 Cuba A 98   103   107   107       

3      98    ESCARTIN GONZALEZ Abigail Montserrat     29.10.2002 Mexico A 97   100   102   102       

4      34    REYES ENTENZA Elizabet                   03.10.2003 Cuba A 92   98   101   101       

5      124    TORRES Fatima                            11.05.2002 El Salvador A 85   90   90   85       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      22    GUTIERREZ LOPEZ Angela Yazmin            11.12.2001 Mexico A 90      117      207      

2      100    MILIAN MESA Ana Maria                    19.06.2001 Cuba A 84      107      191      

3      98    ESCARTIN GONZALEZ Abigail Montserrat     29.10.2002 Mexico A 77      102      179      

4      34    REYES ENTENZA Elizabet                   03.10.2003 Cuba A 75      101      176      

5      124    TORRES Fatima                            11.05.2002 El Salvador A 73      85      158      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    ANANGONO PADILLA Emily Yajaira           24.12.2000 Ecuador A 100   105   107   107       

2      119    RODRIGUEZ LUGO Adbeel Noemi              23.05.2002 Mexico A 101   106   106   106       

3      114    FRIESEN Emma                             20.02.2002 Canada A 90   94   94   94       

4      45    SARRIA RUIZ Marifelix                    25.08.2004 Cuba A 80   85   90   90       

5      120    WALKER Nia                               02.04.2002 USA A 85   88   88   88       

6      135    UCELO MARROQUIN Scarleth Vanessa         07.04.2000 Guatemala A 78   78   83   78       

7      193    PAREDES JIMENEZMary Cielo                08.12.2005 Peru A 65   65   71   65       

8      85    NAVAS Alejandra                          20.09.2000 El Salvador A 55   60   65   65       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    ANANGONO PADILLA Emily Yajaira           24.12.2000 Ecuador A 125   130   133   130       

2      119    RODRIGUEZ LUGO Adbeel Noemi              23.05.2002 Mexico A 127   132   132   127       

3      45    SARRIA RUIZ Marifelix                    25.08.2004 Cuba A 106   112   118   118       

4      114    FRIESEN Emma                             20.02.2002 Canada A 113   118   118   113       

5      120    WALKER Nia                               02.04.2002 USA A 113   117   119   113       

6      135    UCELO MARROQUIN Scarleth Vanessa         07.04.2000 Guatemala A 113   117   119   113       

7      193    PAREDES JIMENEZMary Cielo                08.12.2005 Peru A 85   91   95   91       

8      85    NAVAS Alejandra                          20.09.2000 El Salvador A 70   75   80   80       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      97    ANANGONO PADILLA Emily Yajaira           24.12.2000 Ecuador A 107      130      237      

2      119    RODRIGUEZ LUGO Adbeel Noemi              23.05.2002 Mexico A 106      127      233      

3      45    SARRIA RUIZ Marifelix                    25.08.2004 Cuba A 90      118      208      

4      114    FRIESEN Emma                             20.02.2002 Canada A 94      113      207      

5      120    WALKER Nia                               02.04.2002 USA A 88      113      201      

6      135    UCELO MARROQUIN Scarleth Vanessa         07.04.2000 Guatemala A 78      113      191      

7      193    PAREDES JIMENEZMary Cielo                08.12.2005 Peru A 65      91      156      

8      85    NAVAS Alejandra                          20.09.2000 El Salvador A 65      80      145      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      167    GARCIA Jairo                             02.08.2000 Colombia A 102   107   107   107       

2      163    MARTINEZ Juan                            10.05.2001 Panama A 95   98   102   102       

3      159    ZURITA VALLEJO Benjamin Jose             27.06.2002 Ecuador A 92   96   100   96       

4      71    BARCO RANGEL Juan Antonio                08.11.2002 Mexico A 89   92   94   92       

5      8    GARCIA CAUCHO Claudio                    07.07.2005 Peru A 80   83   85   85       

6      149    FLOREZ MENDEZ Bruce Angel                20.01.2004 Peru A 70   74   74   74       

7      121    ZAPIL Ventura                            04.06.2000 Guatemala A 70   73   75   73       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 55 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      167    GARCIA Jairo                             02.08.2000 Colombia A 125   130   135   130       

2      163    MARTINEZ Juan                            10.05.2001 Panama A 119   123   127   127       

3      159    ZURITA VALLEJO Benjamin Jose             27.06.2002 Ecuador A 117   122   126   126       

4      71    BARCO RANGEL Juan Antonio                08.11.2002 Mexico A 119   124   128   124       

5      8    GARCIA CAUCHO Claudio                    07.07.2005 Peru A 100   104   107   107       

6      149    FLOREZ MENDEZ Bruce Angel                20.01.2004 Peru A 95   100   103   103       

7      121    ZAPIL Ventura                            04.06.2000 Guatemala A 95   100   103   100       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      167    GARCIA Jairo                             02.08.2000 Colombia A 107      130      237      

2      163    MARTINEZ Juan                            10.05.2001 Panama A 102      127      229      

3      159    ZURITA VALLEJO Benjamin Jose             27.06.2002 Ecuador A 96      126      222      

4      71    BARCO RANGEL Juan Antonio                08.11.2002 Mexico A 92      124      216      

5      8    GARCIA CAUCHO Claudio                    07.07.2005 Peru A 85      107      192      

6      149    FLOREZ MENDEZ Bruce Angel                20.01.2004 Peru A 74      103      177      

7      121    ZAPIL Ventura                            04.06.2000 Guatemala A 73      100      173      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      174    MARTINEZ Ronier                          12.12.2001 Panama A 117   120   123   123       

2      38    ONATE ARAUJO Otto Felix                  23.01.2000 Cuba A 112   116   119   116       

3      132    GUEMEZ CEL Victor Badur                  23.06.2000 Mexico A 110   115   115   115       

4      78    VIVEROS SANCHEZ Hector Andres            14.11.2000 Colombia A 113   117   117   113       

5      164    VILLAR MANJARRES Estiven Jose            12.03.2001 Colombia A 112   112   115   112       

6      39    ESQUIVEL Henry                           22.01.2000 Guatemala A 100   106   108   108       

7      14    PACHECO Breylin                          08.10.2003 Dominican republic A 105   110   111   105       

8      33    ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel          13.06.2005 Peru A 97   101   105   105       

9      41    MILLEN Carlos Eugene                     07.09.2000 USA A 98   102   106   102       

10      106    CHAVEZ Andy Rafael                       06.04.2002 Ecuador A 100   103   103   100       

11      81    TINKI CAYUCA Darwin Javier               21.01.2003 Ecuador A 95   100   103   100       

12      18    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 Chile A 90   95   98   98       

13      48    MALDONADO Fabian                         11.05.2002 Puerto Rico A 90   95   99   95       

14      147    HERNANDEZ Jose                           26.03.2003 Guatemala A 90   95   95   95       

15      125    ADANAQUE SANDOVAL Juan Jose              10.03.2004 Peru A 85   89   91   91       

16      68    CINCUNEGUI Fabricio                      15.10.2000 Uruguay A 76   76   82   82       

          

 20    VITAL Antonio Jose                       21.07.2000 Venezuela A 104   104   104   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      174    MARTINEZ Ronier                          12.12.2001 Panama A 147   150   152   152       

2      132    GUEMEZ CEL Victor Badur                  23.06.2000 Mexico A 144   147   148   148       

3      39    ESQUIVEL Henry                           22.01.2000 Guatemala A 142   146   148   146       

4      78    VIVEROS SANCHEZ Hector Andres            14.11.2000 Colombia A 141   145   145   145       

5      164    VILLAR MANJARRES Estiven Jose            12.03.2001 Colombia A 140   145   145   140       

6      41    MILLEN Carlos Eugene                     07.09.2000 USA A 130   135   140   140       

7      20    VITAL Antonio Jose                       21.07.2000 Venezuela A 137   141   141   137       

8      81    TINKI CAYUCA Darwin Javier               21.01.2003 Ecuador A 127   131   135   135       

9      106    CHAVEZ Andy Rafael                       06.04.2002 Ecuador A 125   129   130   130       

10      33    ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel          13.06.2005 Peru A 120   125   129   129       

11      147    HERNANDEZ Jose                           26.03.2003 Guatemala A 120   125   128   128       

12      14    PACHECO Breylin                          08.10.2003 Dominican republic A 118   122   125   122       

13      18    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 Chile A 110   116   121   121       

14      48    MALDONADO Fabian                         11.05.2002 Puerto Rico A 112   117   117   112       

15      125    ADANAQUE SANDOVAL Juan Jose              10.03.2004 Peru A 108   112   116   112       

16      68    CINCUNEGUI Fabricio                      15.10.2000 Uruguay A 95   100   100   95       

          

 38    ONATE ARAUJO Otto Felix                  23.01.2000 Cuba A 143   143   143   ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

 
 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      174    MARTINEZ Ronier                          12.12.2001 Panama A 123      152      275      

2      132    GUEMEZ CEL Victor Badur                  23.06.2000 Mexico A 115      148      263      

3      78    VIVEROS SANCHEZ Hector Andres            14.11.2000 Colombia A 113      145      258      

4      39    ESQUIVEL Henry                           22.01.2000 Guatemala A 108      146      254      

5      164    VILLAR MANJARRES Estiven Jose            12.03.2001 Colombia A 112      140      252      

6      41    MILLEN Carlos Eugene                     07.09.2000 USA A 102      140      242      

7      81    TINKI CAYUCA Darwin Javier               21.01.2003 Ecuador A 100      135      235      

8      33    ELIZALDE CASTRO Franchesco Joel          13.06.2005 Peru A 105      129      234      

9      106    CHAVEZ Andy Rafael                       06.04.2002 Ecuador A 100      130      230      

10      14    PACHECO Breylin                          08.10.2003 Dominican republic A 105      122      227      

11      147    HERNANDEZ Jose                           26.03.2003 Guatemala A 95      128      223      

12      18    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    04.02.2000 Chile A 98      121      219      

13      48    MALDONADO Fabian                         11.05.2002 Puerto Rico A 95      112      207      

14      125    ADANAQUE SANDOVAL Juan Jose              10.03.2004 Peru A 91      112      203      

15      68    CINCUNEGUI Fabricio                      15.10.2000 Uruguay A 82      95      177      

         

 38    ONATE ARAUJO Otto Felix                  23.01.2000 Cuba A 116      ------      ------      

 20    VITAL Antonio Jose                       21.07.2000 Venezuela A ------      137      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      126    OSORIO HERNANDEZ Jose Luis               04.03.2000 Colombia A 125   130   135   135       

2      32    REYES Jair                               11.07.2000 Ecuador A 123   123   131   123       

3      175    MEDINA Jorge                             06.08.2004 Panama A 105   108   112   112       

4      172    CAMEY Wilfredo                           25.06.2002 Guatemala A 100   105   108   108       

5      142    RENTERIA CAMANO Mateo                    19.10.2003 Peru A 100   105   105   100       

6      177    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 Chile A 100   100   100   100       

7      67    DOYLE Gustavo                            14.01.2004 Panama A 92   92   92   92       

8      118    GARCIA Oscar                             18.04.2004 El Salvador A 75   80   85   80       

9      36    CAPIA FLOREZ William                     08.12.2000 Bolivia A 60   61   70   70       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      32    REYES Jair                               11.07.2000 Ecuador A 150   157   160   160       

2      126    OSORIO HERNANDEZ Jose Luis               04.03.2000 Colombia A 155   160   161   155       

3      172    CAMEY Wilfredo                           25.06.2002 Guatemala A 140   145   145   140       

4      142    RENTERIA CAMANO Mateo                    19.10.2003 Peru A 130   135   140   135       

5      175    MEDINA Jorge                             06.08.2004 Panama A 130   135   140   135       

6      177    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 Chile A 120   121   127   120       

7      67    DOYLE Gustavo                            14.01.2004 Panama A 110   110   117   117       

8      36    CAPIA FLOREZ William                     08.12.2000 Bolivia A 80   85   90   90       

9      118    GARCIA Oscar                             18.04.2004 El Salvador A 85   85   90   90       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      126    OSORIO HERNANDEZ Jose Luis               04.03.2000 Colombia A 135      155      290      

2      32    REYES Jair                               11.07.2000 Ecuador A 123      160      283      

3      172    CAMEY Wilfredo                           25.06.2002 Guatemala A 108      140      248      

4      175    MEDINA Jorge                             06.08.2004 Panama A 112      135      247      

5      142    RENTERIA CAMANO Mateo                    19.10.2003 Peru A 100      135      235      

6      177    CARES VALDES Sergio                      07.01.2002 Chile A 100      120      220      

7      67    DOYLE Gustavo                            14.01.2004 Panama A 92      117      209      

8      118    GARCIA Oscar                             18.04.2004 El Salvador A 80      90      170      

9      36    CAPIA FLOREZ William                     08.12.2000 Bolivia A 70      90      160      

 

 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

 
CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      112    MARTINEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo               18.03.2001 Colombia A 125   130   131   131       

2      151    CORRALES RONDON Edisnel                  06.08.2001 Cuba A 121   126   130   130       

3      59    VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago Daniel       17.06.2001 Peru A 122   126   130   130       

4      15    HERRERA ARRONTE Jose                     14.01.2001 Cuba A 115   120   123   120       

5      7    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas Octavio            11.10.2000 Chile A 102   107   108   108       

6      150    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 Chile A 100   105   108   105       

7      166    VACA ASIAMA Yerko Mauricio               28.12.2000 Bolivia A 60   60   60   60       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      112    MARTINEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo               18.03.2001 Colombia A 160   163   167   167       

2      59    VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago Daniel       17.06.2001 Peru A 155   161   166   166       

3      151    CORRALES RONDON Edisnel                  06.08.2001 Cuba A 152   158   162   162       

4      15    HERRERA ARRONTE Jose                     14.01.2001 Cuba A 140   145   150   145       

5      7    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas Octavio            11.10.2000 Chile A 128   128   132   132       

6      150    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 Chile A 130   136   136   130       

7      166    VACA ASIAMA Yerko Mauricio               28.12.2000 Bolivia A 75   80   85   80       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      112    MARTINEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo               18.03.2001 Colombia A 131      167      298      

2      59    VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago Daniel       17.06.2001 Peru A 130      166      296      

3      151    CORRALES RONDON Edisnel                  06.08.2001 Cuba A 130      162      292      

4      15    HERRERA ARRONTE Jose                     14.01.2001 Cuba A 120      145      265      

5      7    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas Octavio            11.10.2000 Chile A 108      132      240      

6      150    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     27.03.2004 Chile A 105      130      235      

7      166    VACA ASIAMA Yerko Mauricio               28.12.2000 Bolivia A 60      80      140      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      144    GUADAMUD Juan David                      24.06.2004 Ecuador A 130   135   140   140       

2      69    CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer         28.09.2001 Mexico A 125   131   133   131       

3      131    HURTADO OSPINO Harrinson Camilo          05.04.2001 Colombia A 128   132   132   128       

4      58    LEON DE PAZ Jaime Joel                   27.04.2000 Guatemala A 121   127   127   127       

5      60    MUNOZ MARTINEZ Juniel                    22.04.2002 Mexico A 123   130   131   123       

6      23    SUTHERLAND Chris                         28.07.2001 Canada A 110   115   120   115       

7      29    VALDIVIEZO SALDARRIAGA Jean Piere        02.09.2000 Peru A 105   110   113   113       

8      165    MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue              15.01.2004 Peru A 106   111   114   111       

9      35    LOPEZ Kevin                              19.07.2002 El Salvador A 95   100   104   104       

10      50    AGUIRRE Franco                           01.03.2000 Uruguay A 95   100   104   100       

11      127    CROES Dylan                              05.10.2000 Aruba A 85   88   88   88       

12      192    HANSON Gedeon                            02.06.2005 CURACAO A 75   80   80   80       

13      129    ROJAS FERNANDEZ Pedro Enrique            02.07.2004 Bolivia A 75   80   80   75       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      131    HURTADO OSPINO Harrinson Camilo          05.04.2001 Colombia A 165   170   176   170       

2      69    CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer         28.09.2001 Mexico A 161   164   ------   164       

3      144    GUADAMUD Juan David                      24.06.2004 Ecuador A 160   160   163   163       

4      58    LEON DE PAZ Jaime Joel                   27.04.2000 Guatemala A 160   164   165   160       

5      165    MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue              15.01.2004 Peru A 135   140   146   146       

6      29    VALDIVIEZO SALDARRIAGA Jean Piere        02.09.2000 Peru A 136   141   143   136       

7      35    LOPEZ Kevin                              19.07.2002 El Salvador A 125   130   131   131       

8      23    SUTHERLAND Chris                         28.07.2001 Canada A 130   140   140   130       

9      50    AGUIRRE Franco                           01.03.2000 Uruguay A 125   125   125   125       

10      129    ROJAS FERNANDEZ Pedro Enrique            02.07.2004 Bolivia A 95   100   103   103       

11      127    CROES Dylan                              05.10.2000 Aruba A 100   105   105   100       

12      192    HANSON Gedeon                            02.06.2005 CURACAO A 85   92   100   92       

          

 60    MUNOZ MARTINEZ Juniel                    22.04.2002 Mexico A 160   160   160   ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      144    GUADAMUD Juan David                      24.06.2004 Ecuador A 140      163      303      

2      131    HURTADO OSPINO Harrinson Camilo          05.04.2001 Colombia A 128      170      298      

3      69    CANUL FACUNDO Mauricio Cristofer         28.09.2001 Mexico A 131      164      295      

4      58    LEON DE PAZ Jaime Joel                   27.04.2000 Guatemala A 127      160      287      

5      165    MARMANILLO LAZO Frank Josue              15.01.2004 Peru A 111      146      257      

6      29    VALDIVIEZO SALDARRIAGA Jean Piere        02.09.2000 Peru A 113      136      249      

7      23    SUTHERLAND Chris                         28.07.2001 Canada A 115      130      245      

8      35    LOPEZ Kevin                              19.07.2002 El Salvador A 104      131      235      

9      50    AGUIRRE Franco                           01.03.2000 Uruguay A 100      125      225      

10      127    CROES Dylan                              05.10.2000 Aruba A 88      100      188      

11      129    ROJAS FERNANDEZ Pedro Enrique            02.07.2004 Bolivia A 75      103      178      

12      192    HANSON Gedeon                            02.06.2005 CURACAO A 80      92      172      

         

 60    MUNOZ MARTINEZ Juniel                    22.04.2002 Mexico A 123      ------      ------      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      178    QUINONES Luis Miguel                     03.01.2001 Colombia A 140   145   150   145       

2      87    ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                 18.02.2002 Peru A 130   135   141   141       

3      94    GREFA VARGAS Neiser Javier               04.02.2001 Ecuador A 130   135   135   135       

4      13    WELLS Lander                             15.03.2002 USA A 125   129   129   129       

5      3    RODRIGUEZ SILOT Jorge Alejandro          25.09.2001 Cuba A 125   131   131   125       

6      65    SPARKS Conner                            24.08.2001 USA A 125   130   130   125       

7      117    AGUIRRE REYES Dayan Alejandro            22.06.2002 Mexico A 120   120   125   125       

8      77    COUTINO PENA Pavel Dariel                29.09.2000 Mexico A 121   127   127   121       

9      52    CERVANTES OSPINA Alfonso Jose            14.04.2003 Ecuador A 120   126   126   120       

10      51    MELNYK Kalin                             08.05.2000 Canada A 115   115   115   115       

11      171    LUCERO AQUINO Alejandro Jose             19.03.2002 Guatemala A 100   105   108   105       

12      103    VELASQUEZ Victor                         02.03.2003 Guatemala A 90   95   100   95       

13      44    JARA Lucas                               06.01.2004 Paraguay A 90   95   95   95       

14      63    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian           20.02.2002 Bolivia A 86   90   96   90       

 

 
CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
MEN 89 kg  C&J 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      178    QUINONES Luis Miguel                     03.01.2001 Colombia A 180   183   186   183       

2      87    ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                 18.02.2002 Peru A 171   177   182   182       

3      65    SPARKS Conner                            24.08.2001 USA A 170   174   181   181       

4      94    GREFA VARGAS Neiser Javier               04.02.2001 Ecuador A 173   180   184   180       

5      117    AGUIRRE REYES Dayan Alejandro            22.06.2002 Mexico A 161   165   170   170       

6      3    RODRIGUEZ SILOT Jorge Alejandro          25.09.2001 Cuba A 155   160   165   165       

7      77    COUTINO PENA Pavel Dariel                29.09.2000 Mexico A 156   161   166   161       

8      13    WELLS Lander                             15.03.2002 USA A 155   155   163   155       

9      52    CERVANTES OSPINA Alfonso Jose            14.04.2003 Ecuador A 150   155   155   150       

10      51    MELNYK Kalin                             08.05.2000 Canada A 142   146   146   142       

11      171    LUCERO AQUINO Alejandro Jose             19.03.2002 Guatemala A 135   140   142   135       

12      44    JARA Lucas                               06.01.2004 Paraguay A 115   120   125   120       

13      63    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian           20.02.2002 Bolivia A 112   116   120   120       

14      103    VELASQUEZ Victor                         02.03.2003 Guatemala A 110   115   115   110       

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

 
CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 

COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 
MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 

JUNIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      178    QUINONES Luis Miguel                     03.01.2001 Colombia A 145      183      328      

2      87    ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim                 18.02.2002 Peru A 141      182      323      

3      94    GREFA VARGAS Neiser Javier               04.02.2001 Ecuador A 135      180      315      

4      65    SPARKS Conner                            24.08.2001 USA A 125      181      306      

5      117    AGUIRRE REYES Dayan Alejandro            22.06.2002 Mexico A 125      170      295      

6      3    RODRIGUEZ SILOT Jorge Alejandro          25.09.2001 Cuba A 125      165      290      

7      13    WELLS Lander                             15.03.2002 USA A 129      155      284      

8      77    COUTINO PENA Pavel Dariel                29.09.2000 Mexico A 121      161      282      

9      52    CERVANTES OSPINA Alfonso Jose            14.04.2003 Ecuador A 120      150      270      

10      51    MELNYK Kalin                             08.05.2000 Canada A 115      142      257      

11      171    LUCERO AQUINO Alejandro Jose             19.03.2002 Guatemala A 105      135      240      

12      44    JARA Lucas                               06.01.2004 Paraguay A 95      120      215      

13      63    BARBEHITO POQUIVIQUI Sebastian           20.02.2002 Bolivia A 90      120      210      

14      103    VELASQUEZ Victor                         02.03.2003 Guatemala A 95      110      205      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

 
 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      54    ANDRADE HERNANDEZ Alejandro              04.01.2001 Mexico A 136   139   142   142       

2      160    BONILLA GRANJA Arley Fernando            08.06.2002 Colombia A 133   138   141   141       

3      89    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo Esteban             20.03.2001 Chile A 133   137   141   137       

4      161    SANTANA Confesor                         20.03.2002 Dominican republic A 125   125   130   125       

5      93    FEIJOO CABRERA Emanuel Alonzo            07.10.2003 Peru A 117   122   126   122       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      54    ANDRADE HERNANDEZ Alejandro              04.01.2001 Mexico A 171   175   181   175       

2      160    BONILLA GRANJA Arley Fernando            08.06.2002 Colombia A 165   165   172   172       

3      89    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo Esteban             20.03.2001 Chile A 162   162   ------   162       

4      161    SANTANA Confesor                         20.03.2002 Dominican republic A 155   161   161   155       

5      93    FEIJOO CABRERA Emanuel Alonzo            07.10.2003 Peru A 147   152   157   152       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      54    ANDRADE HERNANDEZ Alejandro              04.01.2001 Mexico A 142      175      317      

2      160    BONILLA GRANJA Arley Fernando            08.06.2002 Colombia A 141      172      313      

3      89    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo Esteban             20.03.2001 Chile A 137      162      299      

4      161    SANTANA Confesor                         20.03.2002 Dominican republic A 125      155      280      

5      93    FEIJOO CABRERA Emanuel Alonzo            07.10.2003 Peru A 122      152      274      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

 
 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      191    RIASCOS CORTES Jorge Ivan                08.03.2000 Colombia A 138   147   153   147       

2      188    CASTRO BALDERAS Jose Efrain              31.05.2000 Mexico A 130   130   134   134       

3      40    SHRIVER Ryland                           25.08.2002 USA A 130   135   137   130       

4      169    BARONA Mathew Saul                       24.02.2001 Ecuador A 120   125   125   120       

5      180    AGRAZAL MARTINEZ Angel Antonio           10.01.2004 Panama A 102   106   110   110       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      188    CASTRO BALDERAS Jose Efrain              31.05.2000 Mexico A 167   175   180   180       

2      191    RIASCOS CORTES Jorge Ivan                08.03.2000 Colombia A 170   175   176   170       

3      40    SHRIVER Ryland                           25.08.2002 USA A 165   170   175   170       

4      169    BARONA Mathew Saul                       24.02.2001 Ecuador A 160   166   171   166       

5      180    AGRAZAL MARTINEZ Angel Antonio           10.01.2004 Panama A 132   135   138   135       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      191    RIASCOS CORTES Jorge Ivan                08.03.2000 Colombia A 147      170      317      

2      188    CASTRO BALDERAS Jose Efrain              31.05.2000 Mexico A 134      180      314      

3      40    SHRIVER Ryland                           25.08.2002 USA A 130      170      300      

4      169    BARONA Mathew Saul                       24.02.2001 Ecuador A 120      166      286      

5      180    AGRAZAL MARTINEZ Angel Antonio           10.01.2004 Panama A 110      135      245      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INTERNATIONAL WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION 

 

FEDERACIÓN COLOMBIANA DE LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

Produced by the IWF TIS  

 

 
 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      92    DIAZ MERCADO Daniel David                10.02.2004 Colombia A 125   128   132   132       

2      49    PATTERSON FUENTES Felix                  07.11.2000 Cuba A 127   131   131   131       

3      122    CHIRIGUAYO MOROCHO Jomar Leonardo        27.05.2001 Ecuador A 120   123   126   126       

4      31    CARRAZANA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro            31.05.2003 Cuba A 115   121   121   121       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 109 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      49    PATTERSON FUENTES Felix                  07.11.2000 Cuba A 157   162   165   165       

2      92    DIAZ MERCADO Daniel David                10.02.2004 Colombia A 158   158   163   163       

3      122    CHIRIGUAYO MOROCHO Jomar Leonardo        27.05.2001 Ecuador A 150   155   159   155       

4      31    CARRAZANA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro            31.05.2003 Cuba A 150   155   155   150       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      49    PATTERSON FUENTES Felix                  07.11.2000 Cuba A 131      165      296      

2      92    DIAZ MERCADO Daniel David                10.02.2004 Colombia A 132      163      295      

3      122    CHIRIGUAYO MOROCHO Jomar Leonardo        27.05.2001 Ecuador A 126      155      281      

4      31    CARRAZANA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro            31.05.2003 Cuba A 121      150      271      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      9    VEREEN Tayon                             14.09.2000 USA A 145   150   155   155       

2      55    HERNANDEZ RUAN Jorge Emilio              14.12.2002 Mexico A 125   132   137   137       

3      80    VELAZQUEZ AGUILERA Alex                  09.01.2003 Cuba A 112   116   116   116       

4      168    BAEZ MOYENO Delvin Rocco                 22.02.2001 Puerto Rico A 113   115   115   115       

5      173    DIAZ MERCADO Abraham                     24.07.2001 Puerto Rico A 102   107   112   112       

6      37    ROSINDA Reynard                          07.08.2001 CURACAO A 100   105   110   110       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN +109 kg  C&J 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      9    VEREEN Tayon                             14.09.2000 USA A 183   183   190   190       

2      55    HERNANDEZ RUAN Jorge Emilio              14.12.2002 Mexico A 155   167   172   172       

3      173    DIAZ MERCADO Abraham                     24.07.2001 Puerto Rico A 138   144   149   144       

4      80    VELAZQUEZ AGUILERA Alex                  09.01.2003 Cuba A 142   146   146   142       

5      168    BAEZ MOYENO Delvin Rocco                 22.02.2001 Puerto Rico A 135   140   145   140       

6      37    ROSINDA Reynard                          07.08.2001 CURACAO A 130   130   140   140       

 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
JUNIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      9    VEREEN Tayon                             14.09.2000 USA A 155      190      345      

2      55    HERNANDEZ RUAN Jorge Emilio              14.12.2002 Mexico A 137      172      309      

3      80    VELAZQUEZ AGUILERA Alex                  09.01.2003 Cuba A 116      142      258      

4      173    DIAZ MERCADO Abraham                     24.07.2001 Puerto Rico A 112      144      256      

5      168    BAEZ MOYENO Delvin Rocco                 22.02.2001 Puerto Rico A 115      140      255      

6      37    ROSINDA Reynard                          07.08.2001 CURACAO A 110      140      250      
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CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

GROUPS OF JURIES AND REFEREES 
 

Jury Group 1   President   :   ZAMBRANO Luis   ECU   
 ORTIZ Maritza   DOM MARRERO Doris   VEN  
    
    
    

Referee Group  1   :   ALVARADO Nadia   MEX KIMURA Kris   USA  
 MOYANO Magda   COL PALACIO Edna   COL  
    

Referee Group  2   :   BELTRAN Diany   ECU CHAN Romina   CHI  
 TRIOLO Joe   USA WILLETE BOWN Jami   USA  
    
    

Competition Director   :   PENA William   COL   
 

 
 
 
 

CAMPEONATO PANAMERICANO SUB 20 ONLINE COLOMBIA 
COLOMBIA   20.11.2020-28.11.2020 

GROUPS OF OTHER TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 
 

Chief Marshal Group 1   :   GALLEGO Claudia   COL  
   

 Timekeeper Group 1   :   GOMEZ Anderson   COL  
Group 2   :   ESCOBAR Luz Alejandra   COL  

   
Technical Controller Group 1   :   AYALA Nayla   PUR  

Group 2   :   LOPEZ Armando   COL  
   

Secretary Group 1   :   MUNOZ Luz Angela   COL  
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JUNIOR WOMEN'S POINTS 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 PAREDES VASQUEZ Eldi Jhasmin 04.08.2000 Peru 64 63.87 207 611.781531

2 RODRIGUEZ QUINTERO Yulieth Alejandra 20.02.2002 Colombia 64 63.5 202 564.054265

3 ORTIZ Dahiana 27.11.2001 Dominican republic 49 48.62 173 559.922217

4 BECERRA ROMERO Jenifer Samanta 31.12.2002 Ecuador 59 58.44 191 555.314245

5 JARQUIN GONZALEZ Jessica 04.11.2000 Mexico 64 63.5 198 527.795915

6 GUILLEN VAZQUEZ Daphne 21.03.2002 Mexico 59 58.5 188 526.864379

7 STANISZEWSKI Madline 08.11.2000 USA 59 58.45 187 517.612131

8 JIMENEZ QUINONES Kelin Juliana 04.02.2003 Ecuador 76 72.36 209 490.400432

9 SINISTERRA TORRES Erika 29.08.2002 Colombia 71 65.75 202 479.657853

10 RAMOS Mahlin 25.01.2002 Guatemala 55 53.2 167 459.838261

11 SANTANA Sindy 09.10.2001 Dominican republic 76 72.19 201 430.76797

12 BUITRON VICTORIA Luz Winner 30.11.2003 Peru 55 54.53 163 424.25695

13 HARO CATANBRANA Paulina Gissel 12.10.2003 Mexico 71 65.8 193 412.265615

14 SALDARRIAGA YOVERA  Anali Paola 21.10.2003 Peru 45 44.37 135 391.741715

15 VALENZUELA GUZMAN Ana Paola 15.11.2001 Mexico 76 73.9 194 382.916918

16 ALVAREZ GOMEZ Alejandra 16.10.2003 Colombia 45 44.1 134 382.184802

17 HERNANDES CASTELLANOS Guadalupe 08.10.2002 Mexico 45 44.1 133 372.792064

18 CANDELARIO CONFORME Grace Gianella 21.03.2004 Ecuador 71 68.9 187 371.205615

19 GONZALEZ Jessica 25.01.2000 Nicaragua 49 48.35 152 364.273003

20 LOPEZ ALVAREZ Karol Daihanna 15.01.2004 Colombia 49 48.35 151 356.372523

B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINTSCATEGORYNAME DOB NATION
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JUNIOR MEN'S POINTS 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 MARTINEZ Ronier 12.12.2001 Panama 61 60.4 275 810.085678

2 GARCIA Jairo 02.08.2000 Colombia 55 52.65 237 698.793939

3 GUEMEZ CEL Victor Badur 23.06.2000 Mexico 61 60.8 263 698.493123

4 OSORIO HERNANDEZ Jose Luis 04.03.2000 Colombia 67 66.15 290 664.289037

5 QUINONES Luis Miguel 03.01.2001 Colombia 89 87.65 328 664.165983

6 VIVEROS SANCHEZ Hector Andres 14.11.2000 Colombia 61 60.2 258 655.34562

7 ATENCIA PRIOU Amel Karim 18.02.2002 Peru 89 87.3 323 631.124411

8 MARTINEZ Juan 10.05.2001 Panama 55 53.5 229 623.461541

9 REYES Jair 11.07.2000 Ecuador 67 66.7 283 612.500205

10 MARTINEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 18.03.2001 Colombia 73 72.35 298 603.082419

11 VILLEGAS FERNANDEZ Santiago Daniel 17.06.2001 Peru 73 72 296 589.74126

12 GREFA VARGAS Neiser Javier 04.02.2001 Ecuador 89 86.7 315 580.674349

13 CORRALES RONDON Edisnel 06.08.2001 Cuba 73 73 292 563.680104

14 ZURITA VALLEJO Benjamin Jose 27.06.2002 Ecuador 55 54.1 222 562.369485

15 GUADAMUD Juan David 24.06.2004 Ecuador 81 80.44 303 505.842334

16 RIASCOS CORTES Jorge Ivan 08.03.2000 Colombia 102 96.2 317 493.888809

17 HURTADO OSPINO Harrinson Camilo 05.04.2001 Colombia 81 80.95 298 478.640793

18 CASTRO BALDERAS Jose Efrain 31.05.2000 Mexico 102 102 314 478.531912

19 VEREEN Tayon 14.09.2000 USA 109+ 115.2 345 473.767265

20 ANDRADE HERNANDEZ Alejandro 04.01.2001 Mexico 96 95.8 317 473.526003

B.WEIGHT TOTAL POINTSCATEGORYNAME DOB NATION
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